ey

TR TS

ipin;
e L
. .

Lo
"

\‘\" [ ‘Vu\ \,' e
e

R L

- —— —

L e

e bk

e pa e s

[N

AL LT L UL T T

SNy o - ——

e

LT L R

l N
|BENTLEY
N
' CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPMENT & ENGINEERING, INC.

Fores Y

L iy o

T T Y

Conmbgh rm. a

.
it T ad $ 8 - 5t e

e

february 5, 1986

Ms. Julia Himan

HKorth Hills Madical Clinic
800 Pelham -Road
Greenville, SC 29615

RE: statement of account with Seven Come Eleven

Dear Ms. Hinman:

oxx 20 e 428

Following is a statement of account with Seven Come Elevern:

Original contract

Change orders

Total contract Price

Total Compieted
Total paid

$2,122,772

207,284

$2,330,056
$2,306,757
$2,276,7517

Amount currently,

unpaid

¢ 30,000

I hereby certify that I am President of the plaintiff corporation;
that | au familiar with the books and accounts of the plaintiff; that the
itemized statement is true and correct and no part of the sum sued for has
been paid for by discount or otherwise and the defendent is indebited to
the plaintiff in the amount sued for; that materials and labor were furnished
on November 13, 1985.

State of: Florida

Notary Public: J wds

County of-
Subscribed and sworn to before me tﬂ}S £T°‘ day of Talor

Pine]]as

My comission expires: - ijft -
. o (ot:t:t -—‘aumf N '7‘.3‘9’39
JES/sp Bt SOVt SRR
e peene? B
* ’l':?‘?p t‘- )

Recordxng Feﬂ.?, 1986 at 3.53 P.M.

303 E. DOUGLAS ROAD )

OL[.)SMAR, FLORIDA 33557

=,

74

e

uwazg,, 19856
26191
. 813 855-1545
mﬂ-—-.;-.-.-—“ ‘—-.._...—.__.-.-.—-—_-_—-«_.- B ataas “waasstonl Shd
e

ALl e Y
e
. R . .

S

L4

- -'\w‘o--w‘l_- ' .i‘:‘

B

nh .

) “.u ﬂ‘ ;.

A Y
FWTRTT




